ITC17/ISHW16  Bus Time Table

O 0
BUS STOP| AM PM BUS STOP
Route-Inn Tajimi 11:00 Route-Inn Tajimi
Oustat Hotel 11:15  11:16 Oustat Hotel
Koyo My Room| 11:30 | 11:31 Koyo My Room
Tono Hotel 11:15 L L Tono Hotel
NIFS|| 8:30 @ 9:30 | 11:30 ' 12:25 L L 14:30 ' 15:30  16:30 | 17:30 NIES
Ceratopia Tokill 8:50 @ 9:50 ' 11:50 12:45 11:5511:56 14:50  15:50 16:50 | 17:50 Ceratopia Toki
Ceratopia Toki|| 9:05 ' 10:05 | 12:00 12:10 | 12:10] 14:05 | 15:05  16:05 17:05 18:30 18:30 | 20:15  20:15 Ceratopia Toki
NIFS|| 9:25 ' 10:25 | 12:20 12:30 | 12:30| 14:25 | 15:25  16:25  17:25 18:50 L 20:35 L NIFS
Tono Hotel 19:05 L 20:50 L Tono Hotel
Koyo My Room| 18:55 20:40 Koyo My Room
Oustat Hotel 19:05 20:50 Oustat Hotel
Route-Inn Tajimi 19:15 21:00 Route-Inn Tajimi
O O >
BUS STOP| AM PM BUS STOP
Route-Inn Tajimi|| 7:45 Route-Inn Tajimi
Oustat Hotel|| 8:00 8:01 Oustat Hotel
Koyo My Room|| 8:15 { Koyo My Room
Tono Hotel L 8:15 8:16 Tono Hotel
NIES L 8:30  8:31 | 9:10 10:10 11:10] 13:00 14:00  15:00 16:05 17:05 18:05 NIES
Ceratopia Tokill 8:35 @ 8:50 | 8:51  9:30 10:30 11:30113:20 | 14:20 15:20 16:25 17:25 18:25 Ceratopia Toki
Ceratopia Toki|| 8:45 9:45 10:45 ) 12:35]113:35 14:35 ] 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:10 18:20 | 18:30 Ceratopia Toki
NIFS|| 9:05 10:05 | 11:05 12:55| 13:55 14:55 16:00  17:00  18:00 L 18:40 ' 18:50 NIFS
Tono Hotel L 18:55  19:05 Tono Hotel
Koyo My Room| 18:35 { 19:20 Koyo My Room
Oustat Hotel 18:45 19:10 | 19:30 Oustat Hotel
Route-Inn Tajimi 18:55 19:20 19:40 Route-Inn Tajimi
O ed
BUS STOP|l AM PM BUS STOP
Route-Inn Tajimi|| 7:45 Route-Inn Tajimi
Oustat Hotel|| 8:00 8:01 Oustat Hotel
Koyo My Room|| 8:15 { Koyo My Room
Tono Hotel L 8:15 8:16 Tono Hotel
NIES L 8:30  8:31 | 9:10 10:10 11:10] 13:00 14:00 l 15:00 16:05 17:05 18:00 NIES
Ceratopia Tokill 8:35 @ 8:50 | 851  9:30 10:30 11:30113:20 | 14:20 15:20 16:25 17:25 18:20 Ceratopia Toki
Ceratopia Toki|| 8:45 9:45  10:45 ] 12:35]113:35 14:35 | 15:40 16:40 | 17:40 18:10 18:20  18:40 20:30 | 20:40||Ceratopia Toki
NIFS|| 9:05 10:05 | 11:05 12:55| 13:55 14:55 16:00  17:00  18:00 L 18:40 L L 21:00 |INIFS
Tono Hotel L 18:55 L L 21:15([Tono Hotel
Koyo My Room| 18:35 N 19:05 | 20:55  21:30|([Koyo My Room
Oustat Hotel 18:45  19:10 19:15 21:05 21:40 |[[Oustat Hotel
Route-Inn Tajimi 18:55  19:20 19:25 21:15 21:50 JIRoute-Inn Tajimi

NOTE: The BUS STOP on NIFS is in front of the Library Building.




PM BUS STOP
Route-Inn Tajimij| 7:45 16:25 Route-Inn Tajimi
Oustat Hotel|| 8:00 8:01 16:40 Oustat Hotel
Koyo My Room|| 8:15 d 16:55 Koyo My Room
Tono Hotelf { 8:15 @ 8:16 17:10 Tono Hotel
NIFS|| 8:30  8:31 | 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:50 | 13:05  17:25 | 18:05 NIFS
Ceratopia Tokill 8:35 | 8:50 = 8:51 9:30  10:30 | 11:30 13:10 1 13:25 17:45 18:25 Ceratopia Toki
Ceratopia Toki][ 8:45 9:45 | 10:45 12:35  12:40  13:15 13:30  17:50 18:20 | 20:55  21:00 21:05|[Ceratopia Toki
NIFS|[ 9:05 10:05 ' 11:05 12:55|13:.00 U 15:20 | 18:00 18:40 21:20 | 21:25|INIFS
Tono Hotel 13:10 U U 18:55 21:35 | 21:40|Tono Hotel
Koyo My Room 13:25 Tour #1| Tour #2 19:10 | 21:20  21:50 21:55||Koyo My Room
Oustat Hotel 13:35 U U 19:20  21:30  22:00 ' 22:05 |[[Oustat Hotel
Route-Inn Tajimi 13:45 Back to Ceratopia Toki till 18:00 19:30  21:40 22:10  22:15||[Route-Inn Tajimi
TOP| _AM PM BUS STOP
Route-Inn Tajimij| 7:45 Route-Inn Tajimi
Oustat Hotel|| 8:00 8:01 Oustat Hotel
Koyo My Room|| 8:15 d Koyo My Room
Tono Hotelf { 8:15 @ 8:16 Tono Hotel
NIFS|| 8:30  8:31 | 9:10 @ 10:10 11:10[ 13:00  14:00 @ 15:00 NIFS
Ceratopia Tokill 8:35 | 8:50 | 8:51 9:30  10:30 / 11:30] 13:20 14:20  15:20 Ceratopia Toki
Ceratopia Toki][ 8:45 9:45 10:45 12:35] 13:35 | 14:35  15:50 16:00 16:10  17:30 Ceratopia Toki
NIFS|[ 9:05 10:05  11:05 12:55| 13:55 14:55 16:20  16:30  17:50 18:10 NIFS
Tono Hotel 16:35 16:45 J Tono Hotel
Koyo My Room 16:15 d 17:00 To Tajimi Sta. Koyo My Room
Oustat Hotel 16:25 16:50 | 17:10 Oustat Hotel
Route-Inn Tajimi 16:35 17:00 | 17:20 Route-Inn Tajimi
IR Train Time Table Taxi
Tajimi (ZAR) = Toki-shi (i) Toki-shi (&) = Tajimi (ZAR) Totetsu taxi : 0572-22-3923
Tajimi taxi : 0572-22-2240
8|[ 05, 15, 44 8|[ 09, 30 Community taxi : 0120-89-5539 (toll free)
9| 25, 57 9|| 00, 26, 47 Sawada taxi : 0572-59-2131
10| 13, 37,57 10| 01, 22, 49, 56
11| 13, 37,57 11f| 09, 45, 49
12| 12, 37,57 12| 12, 45, 49
ﬁ 1(2) g; g; ﬁ g ig 28 %ur c[estmatzon m ]apanese
15| 12, 37, 52, 57 15| 12, 41, 47
16| 12, 37,52, 57 16| 12, 26, 37, 43 Route-Inn Tajimi : JL—r(V%ER
17| 13, 27, 43, 47 17|l 12, 28, 38, 42 Oustat Hotel : A—XAVrEERTILEZER
18|[ 06, 27, 43, 47 18|[ 03, 24, 40 Koyo My Room : WA J)L—LHE
19| 04, 27, 43 19|l 00, 27, 57 Tono Hotel : "7 I)ILk—/—
20|| 04, 08, 23,55 20| 36, 57 NIFS : #ZEt &R FEMIEA
21/l 04,35, 43 21|l 27. 44 Ceratopia Toki : SrE7 LIk




	Sheet1



